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Building Digital Skills Grant (Round 7)
Awardees

Organisation name Grant value Post Code
(ex GST)

Leigh Place Aged Care

CASS - Chinese community-West
Ryde

Seed Tree Pty Ltd
Living Connected Eurobodalla

Coffs Harbour City Library and
Information Service

Better Connected Community
Services Inc - Caringbah

Glen Innes Severn Council Public
Library

Christian Chinese Library Ltd

Digital Nebula - Narromine

Digital Nebula - Coolah

Living Connected Wollongong
Newling Gardens Retirement Village
Retire Australia - Wood Glen

The Equanimity Project (Australia)
Limited

$3,000 New South Wales

$3,000 New South Wales
$3,000 New South Wales

$10,500 New South Wales

$10,500 New South Wales

$10,500 New South Wales

$20,500 New South Wales
$3,000 New South Wales
$3,000 New South Wales
$3,000 New South Wales
$10,500 New South Wales
$3,000 New South Wales

$3,000 New South Wales

$3,000 New South Wales

2196

2114
2122
2539

2450

2229

2370
2120

2821

2343
2539
2350
2250

2000

BDS Grant program awardees - Good Things Australia



(© Good Things

Australia

e R
(ex GST)

Hazelworth Group PTY LTD $3,000 New South Wales 2035
Digital Nebula - Dubbo $3,000 New South Wales 2830
My Regional Community -

Muswellbrook $3,000 New South Wales 2333
The Tec Exec Eurobodalla $20,500 New South Wales 2536
CASS - West Wollongong $3,000 New South Wales 2500
Woodville Alliance Limited $3,000 New South Wales 2163
Digital Nebula - Wellington $3,000 New South Wales 2820
Boronia Multicultural Services Inc $5,200 New South Wales 2146
Retire Australia - Wellington Manor $3,000 Queensland 4159
Mount Isa City Library $3,000 Queensland 4825
Inala Community House $3,000 Queensland 4077
Sufi Festival INC $20,500 Victoria 3174

Asha Global Foundation - Melbourne

Western Region $20,500 Victoria 3335
Judi Centre Incorporated $3,000 Victoria 3048
Life Skills Victoria Inc. $3,000 Victoria 3825
Happy Seniors Club $3,000 Victoria 3150
Geelong Latin American Movement

GLAM Inc $3,000 Victoria 3214
Hepburn Shire Council Libraries $3,000 Victoria 3460
Deshan Chinese Seniors Community $3,000 Victoria 3136
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Clunes Neighbourhood House $10,500 Victoria 3370

Pyrenees Community House $5,200 Victoria 3373

Subiaco Women's Shed Inc $3,000 Western Australia 6008

Bolton Clarke - WA 254 Mandurah
Village $3,000 Western Australia 6210

Ardyaloon Inc - One Arm Point
Community $3,000 Western Australia 6725

Broome Community Resource Centre $5,200 Western Australia 6725
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