

Building Digital Skills Grant (Round 7) Awardees

Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code
Leigh Place Aged Care	\$3,000	New South Wales	2196
CASS - Chinese community-West Ryde	\$3,000	New South Wales	2114
Seed Tree Pty Ltd	\$3,000	New South Wales	2122
Living Connected Eurobodalla	\$10,500	New South Wales	2539
Coffs Harbour City Library and Information Service	\$10,500	New South Wales	2450
Better Connected Community Services Inc - Caringbah	\$10,500	New South Wales	2229
Glen Innes Severn Council Public Library	\$20,500	New South Wales	2370
Christian Chinese Library Ltd	\$3,000	New South Wales	2120
Digital Nebula - Narromine	\$3,000	New South Wales	2821
Digital Nebula - Coolah	\$3,000	New South Wales	2343
Living Connected Wollongong	\$10,500	New South Wales	2539
Newling Gardens Retirement Village	\$3,000	New South Wales	2350
Retire Australia - Wood Glen	\$3,000	New South Wales	2250
The Equanimity Project (Australia) Limited	\$3,000	New South Wales	2000



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code
Hazelworth Group PTY LTD	\$3,000	New South Wales	2035
Digital Nebula - Dubbo	\$3,000	New South Wales	2830
My Regional Community - Muswellbrook	\$3,000	New South Wales	2333
The Tec Exec Eurobodalla	\$20,500	New South Wales	2536
CASS - West Wollongong	\$3,000	New South Wales	2500
Woodville Alliance Limited	\$3,000	New South Wales	2163
Digital Nebula - Wellington	\$3,000	New South Wales	2820
Boronia Multicultural Services Inc	\$5,200	New South Wales	2146
Retire Australia - Wellington Manor	\$3,000	Queensland	4159
Mount Isa City Library	\$3,000	Queensland	4825
Inala Community House	\$3,000	Queensland	4077
Sufi Festival INC	\$20,500	Victoria	3174
Asha Global Foundation - Melbourne Western Region	\$20,500	Victoria	3335
Judi Centre Incorporated	\$3,000	Victoria	3048
Life Skills Victoria Inc.	\$3,000	Victoria	3825
Happy Seniors Club	\$3,000	Victoria	3150
Geelong Latin American Movement GLAM Inc	\$3,000	Victoria	3214
Hepburn Shire Council Libraries	\$3,000	Victoria	3460
Deshan Chinese Seniors Community	\$3,000	Victoria	3136



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code
Group			
Clunes Neighbourhood House	\$10,500	Victoria	3370
Pyrenees Community House	\$5,200	Victoria	3373
Subiaco Women's Shed Inc	\$3,000	Western Australia	6008
Bolton Clarke - WA 254 Mandurah Village	\$3,000	Western Australia	6210
Ardyaloon Inc - One Arm Point Community	\$3,000	Western Australia	6725
Broome Community Resource Centre	\$5,200	Western Australia	6725



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code